to Takapuna ¢ Midtown to Unsworth Heights ¢ Glenfield Pupuke Loop - clockwise Pupuke Loop - anti clockwise

via Link Dr via Takapuna and Link Dr via North Shore Hospital and Milford via Milford and North Shore Hospital No thern Buses
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 840, 900 - 905 MONDAY TO FRIDAY 840, 900 - 905 MONDAY TO FRIDAY MONDAY TO FRIDAY
X
o o o @ & ;o
& & \0(1\\2" 4‘0‘\ o QQQQ’D R ééf & & 4‘&;“'\' \S\\ 'o‘é:;é@ ',Qo(& o 4\0&\ \Q&\:" S k
\\"
& & Cs® & < & i PO R IS & R unn y Nnoo
904 - 6.32 6.38 6.55 7.15 905 - 8.00 8.15 8.23 8.35 -
900 X - 6.45 - - 7.25 858 T 8.15 905 8.35 8.45 853 9.05 U N SWO rt h H e | g h ts
904 T - 6.50 6.58 7.15 7.45 905 8.50 9.05 9.15 9.23 9.35
900 X - 7.05 - - 7.50 858 T 9.15 905 9.35 9.45 9.53 10.05 o
904 T - 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 905 9.50 10.05 10.18 10.26 10.38
900 X - 7.25 - - 8.10 858 T 10.15 905 10.35 10.48 10.56 11.08 B u s TI m eta b I e
904 T - 7.35 7.50 8.20 8.50 905 10.50 11.05 11.18 11.26 11.38
900 X - 7.45 - - 8.30 858 T 11.15 905 11.35 11.48 11.56 12.08
900 X - 8.10 - - 8.50 905 11.50 12.05 12.18 12.26 12.38 SATURDAY SATURDAY
904 - 8.15 8.25 8.45 9.05 48 858 T 12.15 905 12.35 12.48 12.56 1.08
900 X - 8.45 - - 9.25 A 905 12.50 1.05 1.18 1.26 1.38 867 9.15 9.29 9.34 9.41 868 9.45 9.52 9.57 10.11
905 8.50 8.55 9.05 9.20 9.45 858 T 1.15 905 1.35 1.48 1.56 2.08 Al s67 10.15 10.29 10.34 10.41 Al s68 10.45 10.52 10.57 1.1
905 T 9.20 9.25 9.35 9.50 10.15 905 1.50 2.05 2.18 2.26 2.38 867 11.15 11.29 11.34 11.41 868 11.45 11.52 11.57 12.11
905 9.50 9.55 10.05 10.20 10.40 858 T 2.15 905 2.35 2.48 2.56 3.08 867 12.15 12.29 12.34 12.41 868 12.45 12.52 12.57 1.1
905 T 10.20 10.25 10.35 10.50 11.15 905 2.50 3.05 3.20 3.30 3.45 Al s67 1.15 1.29 1.34 1.41 Al s68 1.45 1.52 1.57 2.1
905 10.50 10.55 11.05 11.20 11.40 858 T 3.15 905 3.35 3.50 4.00 415 867 2.15 2.29 2.34 2.41 868 2.45 2.52 2.57 3.11
905 T 11.20 11.25 11.35 11.50 12.15 905 3.50 4.05 4.20 4.30 4.45 867 3.15 3.29 3.34 3.41 868 3.45 3.52 3.57 4.1
905 11.50 11.55 12.05 12.20 12.40 905 4.25 4.40 4.55 5.05 5.20
rv BELS T 12.20 12.25 12.35 12.50 1.15 900 X 4.40 R - 510 N Route 867 does not operate on Sunday and Public Holidays Route 868 does not operate on Sunday and Public Holidays
A 905 12.50 12.55 1.05 1.20 1.40 905 4.55 5.10 5.25 5.35 5.50 Monday to Friday service provided by Hanhams Monday to Friday service provided by Hanhams
905 T 1.20 1.25 1.35 1.50 2.15 900 X 5.10 - - 5.40 - Saturday service provide by City Transfer Services Saturday service provide by City Transfer Services
905 1.50 1.55 2.05 2.20 2.40 904 5.25 5.40 5.55 6.08 -
905 T 2.20 2.25 2.35 2.50 3.15 900 X 5.40 - - 6.10 -
905 2.50 2.55 3.07 3.25 3.45 905 5.55 6.10 6.25 6.35 6.45
905 T 3.30 3.35 3.47 4.05 4.35 904 6.20 6.35 6.45 6.55 - Campbells
905 4.05 4.10 4.22 4.40 5.00 879 T 7.15 904 7.35 7.45 7.55 - Bay
905 T 4.35 4.40 4.52 5.10 5.35 &
905 T 5.05 5.10 5.20 5.35 5.55 For additional evening services refer to route 840
905 T 5.35 5.40 5.50 6.05 6.25 See other side of timetable for details
905 T 6.05 6.10 6.20 6.35 6.55 & k] Effective 19/04/2004
905 T 6.50 6.55 7.02 7.20 7.40 ostons®
SATURDAY 840, 904, 905
For additional evening services refer to route 840 Castor
See other side of timetable for details AM Rl 8.05 8.20 8.30 8.38 8.50 Bay, 8 Shacr By
Al 905 9.05 9.20 9.30 9.38 9.50 & Routes
SATURDAY 840, 900 - 905 502 o8 128110138 1150 £ Mitford
, X . . . .
0 905 12.05 12.20 12.30 12.38 12.50 o f Beach 867, 868, 873
L\ 904 - 7.04 7.12 7.25 7.45 Al 905 1.05 1.20 1.30 1.38 1.50
A o04 - 8.04 8.12 8.25 8.45 905 2.05 2.20 230 2.38 250 840 - 847
905 9.00 9.04 9.12 9.25 9.45 905 3.05 3.20 3.30 3.38 3.50 Forrest ilfo 0
905 10.00 10.04 10.12 10.25 10.45 904 4.05 4.20 4.30 4.40 -
905 11.00 11.04 1112 1125 11.45 904 5.05 5.20 5.30 5.40 - A -, % Ll 900 - 905
'8 905 12.00 12.04 12.12 12.25 12.45 904 6.05 6.20 6.30 6.40 - P
v S 1.00 1.04 1.12 1.25 1.45 904 7.05 7.20 7.30 7.40 -
905 2.00 2.04 2.12 2.25 2.45
905 3.00 3.04 3.12 3.25 3.45 For additional evening services refer to route 840
905 4.00 4.04 4.12 4.25 4.45 See other side of timetable for details
904 - 5.05 5.12 5.25 5.45
904 - 6.05 6.12 6.25 6.45
SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 840 _
For additional evening services refer to route 840 e L Takapuna
See other side of timetable for details F ; ; ; R ¥ Beach
or Sunday and Public Holiday services refer to route 840
See other side of timetable for details % &
SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 840 e f St Leonards
Bl T = catch bus route listed and transfer at Takapuna Hauraki ‘e Beach
For Sunday and Public Holiday services refer to route 840 X = express service Rt
See other side of timetable for details This service is provided by Stagecoach ” OQ‘N £ Sehon
"% ; L] Belmaon:
£ e
Wl T = transfer at Takapuna to Midtown bus ’9,%}?"
X = express service OTHER TIMETABLES FOR THIS AREA B'QBSh“'
This service is provided by Stagecoach ay Belmont
¢ 55-, 88- North Shore Crosstown T
¢ 83-, 85- Beach Rd, East Coast Bays “‘
Bayswater
* 87- Forrest Hill, East Coast Rd P | M a x x 2
¢ 89- Hibiscus Coast chekiod Continues to -C REGIONAL TRANSPORT
®- E 4 Midtown via
_ Little | Fanshawe St and E - =:- _@ _"“
m Birkenhead ,Shoal Bay| Hobson 5t
Bus Routes Terminus Park & Ride Ferries

Wharf \‘ - @



to Takapuna ¢ Midtown
via Sunnynook, Crown Hill and Milford
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

840 - 847, 873

'b\)\ &
N e & & N

R & & & o‘s&\ & £ &
< ° ~ o® < B <&
844 T - - 5.48 5.5 6.10 6.25
844 - - 6.10 6.18 6.35 6.50
844 - 6.35 6.43 7.05 7.5
873 X - - 6.45 6.53 - 7.30
873 X - - 7.10 7.18 - 8.05
844 - - 7.10 7.18 7.45 8.10
873 X - - 7.30 7.38 - 8.25
844 - - 735 7.43 8.15 -
873 X - - 8.05 8.13 - 8.55
844 - - 8.25 8.33 8.55 9.15
847 8.50 - - 9.06 9.25 9.45
845 - 9.20 9.25 9.31 9.50 1010
847 T 9.45 - - 1001 1020 1045
845 - 1020 1025 1031 1050  11.10
847 T 10.45 - - 1101 1120 1145
845 - 120 1125 1131 1150 1210
847 T 11.45 - - 1201 1220 1245
845 - 1220 1225 1231 1250 110
845 T - 1250 1255 101 120 145
847 115 - - 131 1550 2.10
845 T - 150 155 2.01 2.20 2.45
847 2.15 - - 231 250 310
845 T - 2.50 2.55 3.01 3.20 3.45
847 3.15 - - 3.31 3.50 410
845 T - 3.50 355 4.01 420 445
847 4.00 - - 416 435 455
845 T - 4.20 425 4.31 450 5.15
847 430 - - 426 5.05 525
845 T - 4.50 455 5.01 5.20 5.45
847 5.00 - - 5.16 535 5.55
845 T - 5.20 5.25 531 550 6.15
847 5.30 - - 5.26 6.05 6.25
845 - 5.50 5.55 6.01 6.20 -
847 6.15 - - 6.31 6.50 7.10
840 - - 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.10
847 8.20 - - 8.35 8.50 9.10
840 - 9.15 9.20 9.35 950  10.10
840 - - 1020 1035 1050  11.10
SATURDAY 840 - 847
844 - - 6.28 6.31 6.50 7.10
844 - - 7.28 7.31 7.50 8.10
847 8.15 - - 8.31 8.50 9.10
845 - 9.20 9.25 931 950 1010
845 - 1020 1025 1031 1050  11.10
845 - 1120 1125 1131 1150 1210
845 - 1220 1225 1231 1250 110
847 115 - - 131 150 2.10
845 - 2.20 2.5 231 2.50 3.10
845 - 3.20 325 331 350 410
845 - 420 425 431 450 5.10
845 - 5.20 5.25 5.31 5.50 6.10
847 6.20 - - 6.35 6.50 7.10
840 - - 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.10
840 - - 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.10
840 - - 9.20 9.35 950  10.10
840 - - 1020 1035 1050  11.10
SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 840
840 - - 8.25 8.40 8.55 9.15
840 - 9.20 9.5 9.40 955 1015
840 - 1020 1025 1040 1055 11.5
840 1200 1125 1140 1155 1215
840 - 1220 1225 1240 1255 115
840 - 120 125 140 155 2.15
840 - 2.20 2.25 2.40 2.55 315
840 - 3.20 325 3.40 355 415
840 - 420 425 4.40 455 5.15
840 - 6.10 6.15 6.30 6.45 7.05
840 - - 7.55 8.10 8.25 8.45
840 - - 9.30 945 1000 1020

T = transfer at Takapuna to Midtown bus
X = express service
This service is provided by Stagecoach

NOTES

to Albany ¢ Glenfield
via Milford, Crown Hill and Sunnynook
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

840 - 847, 873

g e o
PN Gl @ & &%
"y N X & & o 2 ¢ .
S ¢ K& &L & S & R
B & R AUNE K & E0 & &

<€ < & O <2 O e e v
847 7.05 7.20 7.37 - - 7.55
856 T 7.45 847 8.10 8.27 - - 8.45
845 8.20 8.35 8.52 9.00 9.10 -
858 T 8.45 847 9.05 9.22 - - 9.40
845 9.20 9.35 9.52 10.00 10.10 -
858 T 9.45 847 10.05 10.22 - - 10.40
845 10.20 10.35 10.52 11.00 11.10 -
858 T 10.45 847 11.05 11.22 - - 11.40
845 11.20 11.35 11.52 12.00 12.10 -
858 T 11.45 845 1205 1222 1230 1240 -
847 12.20 1235 12,52 - - 1.10
858 T 12.45 845 1.05 1.22 1.30 1.40 -
847 1.20 1.35 1.52 - - 2.10
858 T 1.45 845 2.05 2.22 2.30 2.40
847 2.20 2.35 2.52 - - 3.10
858 T 2.45 845 3.05 3.22 3.30 3.40 -
847 3.20 3.35 3.55 - - 4.20
858 T 3.45 845 4.05 4.25 4.35 4.40 -
873 X 4.05 - 4.35 4.45 - -
847 4.20 4.35 4.55 - - 5.25
873 X 4.35 - 5.05 5.15 - -
847 4.50 5.05 5.25 - - 5.55
873 X 5.05 - 5.35 5.45 - -
873 X 5.15 - 5.45 5.55 - -
847 5.20 5.35 5.55 - - 6.25
873 X 5.35 - 6.05 6.15 - -
844 5.50 6.05 6.25 6.35 - -
873 X 6.15 - 6.45 6.55 - -
844 6.30 6.45 7.02 7.10 - -
847 7.20 7.35 7.52 - - 8.10
840 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.10
840 9.20 9.35 9.50 10.05 - -
840 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 - -
840 11.20 1135 1150  12.05 - -
SATURDAY 840 - 847
847 7.20 7.35 7.52 - - 8.10
845 8.20 8.35 8.52 9.00 9.10 -
845 9.20 9.35 9.52 10.00 10.10 -
845 10.20 1035 1052 11.00  11.10 -
845 11.20 11.35 11.52 12.00 12.10 -
847 12.20 12.35 12.52 - - 1.10
845 1.20 1.35 1.52 2.00 2.10 -
845 2.20 2.35 2.52 3.00 3.10 -
845 3.20 335 3.52 4.00 4.10 -
845 4.20 4.35 4.52 5.00 5.10 -
847 5.20 5.35 5.52 - - 6.10
844 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.00 - -
844 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.00 - -
840 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 - -
840 9.20 9.35 9.50 10.05 - -
840 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 - -
840 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 - -
SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 840
840 9.20 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.15 -
840 10.20 1035 1050  11.05  11.15 -
840 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.15 -
840 12.20 12.35 12.50 1.05 1.15 -
840 1.20 1.35 1.50 2.05 2.15 -
840 2.20 2.35 2.50 3.05 3.15 -
840 3.20 335 3.50 4.05 4.15 -
840 4.20 4.35 4.50 5.05 5.15 -
840 5.20 5.35 5.50 6.05 - -
840 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.50 - -
840 8.45 9.00 9.15 9.30 - -
840 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 - -

T = catch bus route listed and transfer at Takapuna
X = express service
This service is provided by Stagecoach

Information

Stadium ﬁ% L2
g Py puren® - 2 -fw
2l o) My N | . |
r %%% . For information on bus, train and ferry services in the Auckland region please
WARE oy ga Centre 5 Schools |j visit www.rideline.co.nz or call Rideline on (09) 366 6400 * between:
H £y 'S gﬁﬁ)} - Murrays Bay
-
In Oteha Rohe  Albany >
e = a &f& ncauwagﬂuto‘? Mairangi + 7.00am and 8.00pm Monday to Saturday
o 4 s Mairangi Bay + 8.00am and 6.30pm Sunday and Public Holidays
847 -
T
., ROSEDALE RD ROSEDALE RD N d?'d\ o \ ¢ Closed on Christmas Day
school B} North Harbour &¢§ w® g
— Industrial Estate g %, Campbells Bay Services on Public Holidays
Golf Course : PIERMARK DR 7 D . . . . . .
z % 840-847 - A Sunday timetable is operated on all Public Holidays except when Waitangi
B ‘-_ﬁ'% % ppuLyaTHEn, 873X i, "’;am bells Day (6 February) and/or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday. On these
Y| 847 n% orpER A Sﬂgliﬂ Y Q’ﬁzﬁ Puﬁijufke Bzy occasions a Saturday timetable will apply.
s wqb* @ oR S Course £
/> 8;2-33;? f % Christmas — New Year peak period timetable
scnnm*’“@d' o N Some adjustment to services may be made between 6.00am and 9.00am and
ww“‘sg 3.00pm and 6.00pm, Monday to Friday from 24 December until
éé‘ Castor jr— approximately the second Monday in January.
f‘“‘ Cuthill Bay v
Transfers
Wainoni @5 s Milford Sometimes you will need to change buses to complete a trip. If the timetable
ilfor
e Beach shows a trip including a transfer, indicated by a T in the notes column, this
il
—~ Fella g, j means that the second service will await the arrival of the first service and that
Bayview a through ticket can be bought for the entire journey.
- &®
z f Thorne Contact numbers
8 Bay All enquiries regarding lost property should be referred to the service
Tl R
= operator concerned
Glenfield 33°
ce.“ College | 845
;. tagecoach Aucklan Telephone 442 0555
oruat® o w S h kland leph (09) 442 0
(.dé‘/.}% ‘% City Transfer Services Ltd Telephone (09) 482 0804
e B Hanhams Buses Ltd Telephone (09) 415 9138
NW‘“’” ey o
A Windy Ridge Taggfina Disclaimer
Primary 3 X 2 This timetable shows the times at which services may be expected to operate.
fﬂtSdﬂﬁ' Birkenhead g £ The operator endeavours to run all services on time, however weather, special
- . Birkdale Domatny (] ™ G © St Leonards events, traffic conditions, breakdowns and staff sickness may cause delays.
) Birkdale = Lake Beach
d ; RD
El::gl“l Wmtge ?. ¥t eran N?nr:i‘lst&tel'. 4}“0 o Takapuna
5‘1‘,'00‘ Hillorest Fm@" ﬁ%» A o Sieade Times are valid at the time of going to print and may change without notice.
Birkenhead kRO’ "“ch:,% Hiopping ‘5:,0& va‘g %'b&o s:?m?::d If you are unsure whether this information is current, call Rideline.
Ui sirkenhead ~ ¥ e
ar
Mmdaf Norihote b North e "%"”no gélmary * If you are calling from Great Barrier, Helensville, Hibiscus Coast, Pukekohe or
3 o :
Bikcnhoad College = m. Onepoto =~ 8‘;2.38:? B'gBii;oal Bélinont e Warkworth local calling areas please use the Rideline toll free number
) ONEWA RD rg T BROLE 0800 10 30 80.
Hfhopsry
5 Northcote
auri o
Point Cinema 4)% Bayswater Printed on recycled paper Issue 1.0
Domain 'l 0 Rp Narrow
W5y eck Public Transport Information
Continues to Bayswater@ N iomass Call Rideline 366 6400
Pl (P &) Little Midtown via Wharf , Golf Club www.rideline.co.nz
i hoal Fanshawe St and ’ idel
efine Shoal Bay [ Text 3666 wap.rideline.co.nz
Hobson St figsanis
| — ] e | 7 | @ > | o Devonport R
Bus Routes Terminus Park & Ride ~-= (P& ] ) L ) )
\ Northcote b Public Transport Information is brought to you by the Auckland Regional Council
N el




